
Capital Program Management Contact List 
 

Name Campus Work Number Cell 
Number 

E-Mail 

Annette Barnes 
(Shaughnessy) 

 System Admin, Upstate, ESF, 
Stony Brook 

(518) 320-3246 (518) 478-1462 Annette.barnes@suny.edu 

Pamela Gibbons- 
Mahler 

(Shaughnessy) 

Binghamton, Delhi, Morrisville,  
SUNY Poly, Cobleskill, Cortland 

(518) 320-1778 (518) 852-2808 Pamela.Gibbons-
Mahler@suny.edu 

Michelle Grant 
(Shaughnessy) 

 Oneonta, Fredonia, Buffalo State, 
New Paltz, Empire, Oswego 

(518) 320-3235 (518) 703-5433 Michelle.Grant@suny.edu 

John Inman 
(Shaughnessy) 

Buffalo University S&N, Geneseo, 
Brockport, Alfred State, Alfred 
Ceramics 

(518) 320-1779 (518) 703-2058 John.Inman@suny.edu 

Evan Moon 
(Shaughnessy) 

Maritime, Farmingdale, Old 
Westbury, Downstate, Optometry, 
Purchase 

(518) 320-1787 (518) 949-7945 Evan.moon@suny.edu 

James Shaughnessy 
(Wetmore) 

Albany  (518) 320-1724 (518) 368-5139 James.shaughnessy@suny.edu 

Victoria Cavanaugh 
(Wetmore) 

 

Cornell (518) 320-1754 (518) 461-6381      Victoria.Cavanaugh@suny.edu 

Christian Bauer 
(Shaughnessy) 

Canton, Plattsburgh, Potsdam (518) 320-1158  Christian.Bauer@suny.edu 

Vacant 
 

    

Vacant 
 

    

Robert Wetmore 
Emergency 
Signatory 

Director of Program Management 
& Finance 

(518) 320-1789 (518) 424-4996 Robert.Wetmore@suny.edu 
 

James Shaughnessy  
Assistant Director 

Emergency Signatory 

Albany, Oneonta, System Admin, 
Empire, Plattsburgh, Canton, 
Potsdam, Brockport, Buffalo State, 
Buffalo University Morrisville, 
Cortland, Oswego, ESF, SUNY PI, 
Fredonia, Geneseo, Alfred, 
Ceramics, Delhi Cobleskill, 
Cornell, Geneva, Binghamton, 
Stony Brook, Stony Brook HSC, 
Maritime, Farmingdale, Old 
Westbury, Downstate, Purchase, 
Optometry, New Paltz, Upstate 

(518) 320-1724 (518) 368-5139 James.shaughnessy@suny.edu 

Victoria Cavanaugh 
Assistant Director 

Emergency Signatory 

Data & Planning (518) 320-1754  (518) 461-6381       Victoria.Cavanaugh@suny.edu 

Patrick Deloughery Asset Manager (518) 320-1474  Patrick.Deloughery@suny.edu 

Kyle Gronostaj Budget Coordinator/Analyst (518) 320-1723  Kyle.Gronostaj@suny.edu 

Jessica Laramie Budget Coordinator/Analyst (518) 320-1177  Jessica.laramie@suny.edu 
 

Jonathan Russo Associate Facilities Planner – 
Project Data 

(518) 320-3215  Jonarthan.Russo.@suny.edu 
 

Susan Giddings Associate Facilities Planner – 
Space Planning 
 

(518) 320-1485  Susan.Giddings@suny.edu 
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